Licitacéo

Modalidade

Objeto

Processo

Publicacao

Abertura

81/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
material de
escritério e
suprimentos
de informatica

1176/2014

08/08/2014

20/08/2014

87/2014

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
material de
escritério e
suprimentos
de informatica

1312/2014

11/09/2014

11/09/2014

20/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
material de
escritério e
suprimentos
de informética
(pronta-
entrega)

389/2014

18/03/2014

31/03/2014

9/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
materias
elétricos

242/2014

18/02/2014

09/04/2014

147/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
materiasi de
Escritério para
a Camara de
Vereadores de
Piracicaba

1977/2014

28/11/2014

11/12/2014

92/2014

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
microcomputa
dores

1414/2014

10/09/2014

23/09/2014

136/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
microcomputa
dores

1832/2014

08/11/2014

27/11/2014




24/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
microcomputa
dores para a
Camara de
Vereadores de
Piracicaba

441/2014

25/03/2014

07/04/2014

144/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
microcomputa
dores para
edicdo de
videos

1932/2014

26/11/2014

11/12/2014

37/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
microfone e
fone de ouvido

614/2014

26/04/2014

13/05/2014

26/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicéo de
mobiliario para
escritorio

449/2014

22/03/2014

02/04/2014

62/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
mobilidrio para
escritério

912/2014

12/06/2014

30/06/2014

33/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
mobilidrio para
escritério.

550/2014

05/04/2014

28/04/2014

16/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
mobiliarios

321/2014

06/03/2014

18/03/2014

94/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
monitores de
27 polegadas

1443/2014

03/09/2014

24/09/2014

135/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
nobreaks

1831/2014

11/11/2014

27/11/2014

14/2014

11 - PREGAO

Aquisicao de
nobreaks
3KVA

303/2014

25/02/2014

12/03/2014

28/2014

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
notebooks

458/2014

28/03/2014

10/04/2014




55/2014

11 - PREGAO

AQUISICAO
DE PECAS E
ACESSORIOS
PRA
COMPUTADO
RES

865/2014

04/06/2014

25/06/2014

4/2014

11 - PREGAO

aquisicao de
periféricos de
informatica

95/2014

05/02/2014

06/02/2014




